
Sede

204  MARIA R. MURILLO

204  MARIA R. MURILLO

163 DIF ESTACION VR

204  MARIA R. MURILLO

100 LAS CATARINAS 

163 DIF ESTACION VR

Instituto Zacatecano de Educacion para Adultos
ALTO

Aplicadores

RIVERA RAMIREZ ANA LILIA 

GUTIERREZ MACIAS JACKELINE

RODARTE GAYTAN OMNICE

GALVAN CARLOS MARIA BEATRIZ

MAURILIAALVAREZ ZAPATA SONIA PATRICIA

LOPEZ BOCANEGRA OLGA

Fecha

09/11/2017

10/11/2017

10/11/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

13/11/2017

Hora

18:00:00

18:00:00

16:30:00

16:00:00

15:00:00

16:30:00



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    


